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Bus 937 Birmingham - Brownhills West via Kingstanding Go to website

Direction
Dale House — Rising Sun Island

61 stops

Open route schedule

Dale House

Albert St

Ryder St

Lower Tower St

Milton St

Wellhead Lane

Holford Drive

Nash Square

Perry Park

Aldridge Road

Elmbridge Rd

Crossway Lane

Greenholm Rd

Melverley Grove

Dyas Rd

Hotspur Rd

Rushden Croft

Harringay Road

Kingstanding Library

Kingstanding Police Station

Beacon Road

Route schedule
Dale House — Rising Sun Island

Monday 06:26-19:10

Tuesday 06:26-19:10

Wednesday 06:26-19:10

Thursday 06:26-19:10

Friday 06:26-19:10

Saturday 06:58-18:36

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Dale House

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-937-724379538-2554561721
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-937-724379538-2554561721
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King George's Field

Sutton Oak Corner

The Queslett

Hundred Acre Rd

Farmer Johns

Old Lindens Close

Barr Common Farm

Lowlands Ave

Beacon Hill

Bronstone Stables

Little Hardwick Rd

Valley Nurseries

Knights Hill

St Francis College

Hallcroft Way

Rookery Lane

The Avion

Aldridge Shopping Centre

Greenfields

Leighswood School

Wellfield Road

Lazy Hill Rd

Glendower Rd

Jessie Rd

Herbert Road

Castle Rd

Laburnum Rd

Streets Corner

Shire Oak Hill



Shire Oak Close

Adams Rd

Friezland Lane

Anchor Bridge

Warren Place

Brickiln St

Raven's Court

Holland Park

Watling St Primary School

Hednesford Rd

Rising Sun Island



Direction
Rising Sun Island — Dale House

64 stops

Open route schedule

Rising Sun Island

Hednesford Rd

Watling St Primary School

The Park View Centre

Raven's Court

Brickiln St

Silver St

Warren Place

Anchor Bridge

Friezland Lane

Adams Rd

Shire Oak Close

Shire Oak Hill

Streets Corner

Laburnum Rd

Sunnyside

Longleat Road

Jessie Rd

Walton Rd

Glendower Rd

Lazy Hill Rd

Norfolk Crescent

Wellfield Road

Leighswood School

Greenfields

Route schedule
Rising Sun Island — Dale House

Monday 05:47-18:20

Tuesday 05:47-18:20

Wednesday 05:47-18:20

Thursday 05:47-18:20

Friday 05:47-18:20

Saturday 06:05-18:21

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rising Sun Island

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-937-724379538-2554561721


Aldridge Post Office

Aldridge Shopping Centre

The Avion

Rookery Lane

Hallcroft Way

St Francis College

Knights Hill

Valley Nurseries

Little Hardwick Rd

Bronstone Stables

The Foley Arms

Lowlands Ave

Barr Common Farm

Old Lindens Close

Farmer Johns

Hundred Acre Rd

The Queslett

Sutton Oak Corner

King George's Field

Beacon Road

Kingstanding Police Station

Kingstanding Circle

Harringay Road

Rushden Croft

Hotspur Rd

Westward Close

Melverley Grove

Greenholm Rd



Crossway Lane

Elmbridge Rd

Perry Park

Nash Square

Holford Drive

Wellhead Lane

Milton St

Lower Tower St

Dalton St

The Square Peg

Dale House

937 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Walsall

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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